
Resultaträkning 2022-2023

Bokföringsdag Definition Verifikation Debit Kredit Totalt Handkassa Konto
2022-10-01 Behållning från 2021-2022 37072,34 36867,34 205,00
2022-10-31 Insättning av Handkassa 1 0 0 37072,34 37072,34
2022-11-07 Såld Föreningshonung 2 255 0 37327,34 37327,34
2022-11-18 Årsavgift Bankkonto 2022 3 0 253 37074,34 37074,34
2022-11-20 Såld Föreningshonung 4 85 0 37159,34 37159,34
2022-11-20 Oxalsyra/Spruta/Skyddsglasögon 5 80 0 37239,34 37239,34
2022-11-20 Oxalsyra/Spruta/Skyddsglasögon 6 80 0 37319,34 37319,34
2022-11-20 Oxalsyra/Spruta/Skyddsglasögon 7 40 0 37359,34 37359,34
2022-11-20 Oxalsyra/Spruta/Skyddsglasögon 8 40 0 37399,34 37399,34
2022-11-20 Oxalsyra/Spruta/Skyddsglasögon 9 40 0 37439,34 37439,34
2022-11-20 Oxalsyra/Spruta/Skyddsglasögon 10 40 0 37479,34 37479,34
2022-11-30 SWISH/MÅNAVG 11 0 98 37381,34 37381,34
2022-11-30 SWISH/STYCKAVG 11 0 19,25 37362,09 37362,09
2022-12-01 Glasburkar Kyrkan 12 722,25 0 38084,34 38084,34
2023-01-02 Årsavgift Bankkonto 2023 13 0 1250 36834,34 36834,34
2023-01-26 Medlemsavgifter 2022-10-01-2022-12-31 14 8050 0 44884,34 44884,34

2023-02-06;2023-03-06 Gåvor till minne av Hans 15 14610 0 59494,34 59494,34
2023-02-28 SWISH/MÅNAVG 16 0 98 59396,34 59396,34
2023-02-28 SWISH/STYCKAVG 16 0 42 59354,34 59354,34
2023-03-13 Sigtuna Honung Faktura 51813 17 0 12033 47321,34 47321,34
2023-03-13 Korv Slungning 18 0 70,9 47250,44 47250,44
2023-03-13 Fika Slungn 19 0 265,2 46985,24 46985,24
2023-03-13 Fika Ympn 20 0 196,25 46788,99 46788,99
2023-03-13 Utl Kontoavg 21 0 3200 43588,99 43588,99
2023-03-13 Fika Vaxsm 22 0 186,9 43402,09 43402,09
2023-03-13 Pres Åke o Elsy 23 0 223,2 43178,89 43178,89
2023-03-13 Fika Årsmöte 24 0 196,65 42982,24 42982,24
2023-03-13 Korv Vaxhant 25 0 374,05 42608,19 42608,19
2023-03-13 Soda Vaxsmält 26 0 145 42463,19 42463,19
2023-03-13 Disk Vaxsmält 27 0 127,2 42335,99 42335,99
2023-03-13 Kniv Vaxsmält 28 0 610 41725,99 41725,99
2023-03-13 Ränta från Handkassa 29 9,92 0 41735,91 41735,91
2023-03-13 Betalning Bifor 30 880 0 42615,91 42615,91
2023-03-13 FIKA och korv Vaxssmält 31 0 1145 41470,91 41470,91
2023-04-28 ÖF-ANNAN-BANK 32 0 22,75 41448,16 41448,16
2023-04-28 SWISH/STYCKAVG 32 0 21 41427,16 41427,16
2023-04-28 SWISH/MÅNAVG 32 0 98 41329,16 41329,16
2023-05-02 Yngelröta försäkring 33 0 200 41129,16 41129,16
2023-05-02 Bigårdsför 34 0 800 40329,16 40329,16
2023-05-02 Bisamhällen EN 35 0 5000 35329,16 35329,16
2023-05-02 Låd med ramar 36 0 750 34579,16 34579,16
2023-05-08 Dräkter från Sören 37 0 800 33779,16 33779,16
2023-05-08 Drottningodling NC kassett 38 0 2151 31628,16 31628,16
2023-05-08 Uthyrning slunga 39 100 0 31728,16 31728,16
2023-05-30 Medlemsavgifter 2023-01-01;2023-04-30 40 1650 0 33378,16 33378,16
2023-06-30 ÖF-ANNAN-BANK 41 0 8,75 33369,41 33369,41
2023-06-30 SWISH/STYCKAVG 41 0 98 33271,41 33271,41
2023-06-30 SWISH/MÅNAVG 41 0 1,75 33269,66 33269,66
2023-07-03 Uthyrning Slunga 42 100 0 33369,66 33369,66
2023-08-02 Swish inbetalningar Bifor 43 25700 0 59069,66 59069,66
2023-08-02 Kontoinbetalning Bifor 44 795 0 59864,66 59864,66
2023-08-02 Sigtuna Honung Faktura 51813 45 0 28556 31308,66 31308,66
2023-08-04 Kanalens dag 46 0 800 30508,66 30508,66
2023-08-04 drottningmärk 47 0 289 30219,66 30219,66
2023-08-04 Fakt avg kan 48 0 40 30179,66 30179,66
2023-08-08 Fakt 54202+1biforhink återköp från Olle 49 0 1259 28920,66 28920,66
2023-08-28 Såld Föreningshonung Kanalens dag 50 4230 0 33150,66 33150,66
2023-08-28 SWISH/MÅNAVG 51 0 98 33052,66 33052,66
2023-08-31 SWISH/STYCKAVG 51 0 122,5 32930,16 32930,16
2023-08-31 ÖF-ANNAN-BANK 51 0 8,75 32921,41 32921,41
2023-09-04 Såld Föreningshonung 52 360 0 33281,41 33281,41
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